
Pachet 3

I.D.: 46771152

Data publicarii	28.05.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 638,99 RON - 638,99 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA BUC 100 0.67 67.23 12.77 2 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 3 DILUANT 0.9L BUC 8 7.56 60.50 11.50 4 VOPSEA 0.75L CUT 22 12.61 277.31 52.69 5 BARA CUPRU KG 0.16 117.65 18.82 3.58 6 LAVETA BUC 30 1.26 37.82 7.18 7 SILICON UNIVERSAL BUC 3 15.13 45.38 8.62 8 SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 2 21.85 43.70 8.30 9 PENSULA BUC 3 6.72 20.17 3.83 10 MANUSI MENAJ PER 6 5.04 30.25 5.75 11 PROSOP ROLA BUC 3 10.08 30.25 5.75
